Class => Friday:Masters Agility-1

Height => 4

Class Type => Select
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Select

Height => 8

Class Type => Regular
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Height => 12

Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

4
4

Height

0 0 O 0 0 O 0 0 0

Height

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Handler Name Dog SCT
Sara Zislin Priest 72
Liana Marley Marie Luna Starlite 72
Handler Name Dog SCT
Diane O'Reilly Delaney 69
Diane O'Reilly Keegan Grace 69
Glen Bintliff Bright 69
Katie Brennan Digby 69
Sally Gichner Davy 69
Fenrir Taura Jabberwocky 69
Liana Marley Marie Crystal 69
Tamara Hagen Salsa 69
Tara Baggerman Olympia 69
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Handler' Name Dog SCT
Monique Plinck Booty 69
Lorraine Mccay Vinny 69
Susan Bintliff Spark 69
Katelyn Laufenberg DynaMight 69
Diane Patterson Happy 69
Debra lazaro Taxi 69
Karin Wiechmann Trek 69
Susan Bintliff Minute 69
Dawn Anderson Blaze 69
Diane Goodspeed Zabu 69
Cynthia Hornor Nimble 69
Meg Haviland Olive 69
Judy Whitbred Daze 69
Steve Anderson Wizard 69
Rebecca Potosky Kindle 69
Alyssa Scudieri Tino 69
Lynne Schroeder Targhee 69
Mary Ann Wurst Sweep 69
Lisa Evans Crew 69
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Class Type => Select

Class

Type Height
Select 12
Select 12
Select 12
Select 12
Select 12
Select 12
Height => 16

Class Type => Regular

Class

Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16

Handler Name

Katie Brennan
Claudia Correa
Avery Adams
Katelyn Laufenberg
Debra Slaybaugh
Tara Baggerman

Handler Name

Lisa Suttner
Stephanie Williams
Amy Foster

Kate Bigger

Lisa Evans

Amy Ondeyka
Ronnie Cimprich
Susan Martin-marquez
Kate Bigger
Cynthia Hornor
Ann Petrochko
Mary Champagne
Jodi Kellar

Dawn Fillips
Laurie Knox
Tiffany Duffy

N

Dog

Sonya Blade
Polly

Spark

Pinkie Pie
Kaylee

Hera

Dog

Rigby
Dash
Figment
Marvelette
Daisy
Sawyer
Mr Hank
Loa
Budgie
Hero
Sioux
Berry
Fun!
Sista
Nimbus
Mischef

SCT

72
72
72
72
72
72

SCT

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
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Time

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
60.00
60.00

Ti

38.72
39.58
39.84
45.30
40.85
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Class Type => Select

%Ile:)ses Height Handler Name
Select 16 Sarah Westcott
Select 16 Natalie Franco
Select 16 Caroline Le Bel
Select 16 Fenrir Taura
Select 16 Darryl Power
Select 16 Emily Brent
Select 16 Benah Stiewing
Select 16 Judy Zelenewych
Select 16 Kai Macauley
Select 16 Mary Champagne
Select 16 Roxanne Winslow
Select 16 Judy Whitbred
Select 16 Roma Hunter
Select 16 Donalee Slater
Height => 20

Class Type => Regular

GEES Height Handler Name
Type

Regular 20 Thomas Mulcahey
Regular 20 Rebecca Potosky
Regular 20 Roma Hunter
Regular 20 Anne Andrle
Regular 20 Terry Steg
Regular 20 Darryl Power
Regular 20 James Layfield
Regular 20 Jamie Lyle
Regular 20 Erin Corrigan
Regular 20 Kat Edrington
Regular 20 Diane Goodspeed
Regular 20 Martin Wieber
Regular 20 Melissa Bisesti
Regular 20 Kat Edrington
Regular 20 Katie Brennan
Regular 20 Kelly Ries
Regular 20 Diane Patterson
Regular 20 Lisa Chernack
Regular 20 Sara Zislin
Regular 20 Emily Brent
Regular 20 Laura O'neill
Regular 20 Bobbie Bhambree
Regular 20 Dan Burke
Regular 20 Mary Denigan-macauley
Regular 20 Soshana Dos
Regular 20 Tina Power
Regular 20 Dawn Wood
Regular 20 Rachel Rosetti
Regular 20 Kristin Anderson
Regular 20 Amber Mccune
Regular 20 Lachelle Henderson
Regular 20 Anne Meagher Smith
Regular 20 Nicholas Carleton

Regular 20 James Layfield

Dog

Fever
Lupin
Kampay
Lance
Phoenix
Lando
Osha
Dash
Tig

Into
Dexter
Slate
Maestro
Rev

\ 4
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Dog

Prymea€™
Fate
Sapphire
Zero G
Jimmy
Cota

Sage
Kasey
Spark
Cipher
Zeno

Milli

Nala

Fury
Johnny Cage
Rory
Sparky
Minka
French Montana
Nightmare
Rogue
Phuncky
Pirate

Kip

Jam

Miles
Hawkeye
Winslow
Style
Shelby Cobra
Hutton
Hawkeye
Wahoo
Meadow

SCT

66
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63
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Time

34.96
45.32
45.53
49.38
51.10

0.00
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Regular 20 Debra O'Reagan Ruby 63 60.00 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Liza Fuchs Dibs 63 60.00 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Melissa Berde Storm 63 60.00 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Chris Ott Grin:) 63 60.00 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Mahayla Gernert-dott Bash 63 60.00 NFC 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Christine Farrance Jinn 63 60.00 NFC 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Amanda Muller Moxie 63 60.00 NFC 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Patti Rosner Asher 63 60.00 ABS 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Bonnie Pastino Fancy 63 60.00 NFC 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Karen Evans Spice 63 60.00 ABS 0.00 0 0



Class Type => Select

Class
Type

Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select

Height => 22

Height

20
20
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Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular
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Height => 24

Class Type =ﬂ]

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Height

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Handler Name

Melissa Berde
Mary Ann Wurst
Minerva Contreras
Jamie Lyle

Judy Whitbred
Amanda Rose
Kristen Bartoli
Tara Baggerman

Handler Name

Patricia Dranchak
Amber Mccune
Amber Mccune
Nicholas Carleton
Judy Zelenewych
Lisa Bates

Judy Zelenewych
Christine Tschech
Breanna Sweely
Rachel Lindberg
Sarah Westcott

Mahayla Gernert-dott

TaraBaggerman

A\ N

Handler Name

Amber Mccune
Judy Reilly
Thomas Mulcahey
Soshana Dos
Bethel Saler
Melanie Miller
Caitlin Puskas
Briana Freshner
Holly Burchsted
Briana Freshner
Megan Draheim
Melanie Miller
Robert Moore
Karen Evans
Stephanie Williams

Dog

Stryder
Nick

Omi
Chevy
Flash
Wally
Prosecco
Aero

Dog

Torque!
Howie
Prove-it
Tuna
Swift
Holler
Sprint
Kwik
Ryder
Phoenix
Riddle
Swift
Deo

Dog

Typo
Turismo
Robin
Harpy
Shoshin
Dreamchaser
Percy
Freya

Pan

Nexus
Kiko
Excellence
Typhon
Stevie
Majel

SCT

66
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SCT

63
63
63
63
63
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63
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Time

39.77
40.50
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34.86
37.32
37.88
38.36
0.00
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Time

33.79
33.98
34.00
34.06
38.47
38.26
38.71
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0 5.85
0 5.84
0 5.17
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	Class
	Friday:Masters Agility-1
	4
	Select

	8
	Regular

	12
	Regular
	Select

	16
	Regular
	Select

	20
	Regular
	Select

	22
	Regular

	24
	Regular






